

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Special ST No. 11(07)2022
Special Case No. 19/2019
CNR: WBSPO1-001445-2019

Present : Nilanjana Chatterjee (JO Code - WB00811)
Judge, Special Court & 2nd A.S.J.,
Alipore, South 24-Parganas, In-charge.

Order No.05

Dt. 20-08-2024

The accused person, on A/I bail, is present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

No witness is present.

The P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 13-03-2025 for appearance of the accused person and evidence of VG.

A/I bail is extended till next date fixed.

D/c by me.

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore, In-charge

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore, In-charge